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2/1

X ( ) Y ( )  ( )

40 -1 558,67 -1 716,21
2,60 44°37'

50 -1 556,81 -1 714,38
4,14 41°59'

49 -1 553,74 -1 711,61
34,11 131°58'

52 -1 576,54 -1 686,25
11,70 131°58'

51 -1 584,37 -1 677,55
3,79 210°53'

75 -1 587,62 -1 679,50
2,89 218°46'

74 -1 589,88 -1 681,31
2,84 253°29'

73 -1 590,69 -1 684,03
2,44 224°24'

72 -1 592,43 -1 685,73
1,94 308°11'

71 -1 591,23 -1 687,26
0,34 49°00'

70 -1 591,00 -1 687,00
6,22 305°37'

69 -1 587,38 -1 692,06
0,76 37°19'

68 -1 586,78 -1 691,60
3,59 304°42'

67 -1 584,73 -1 694,55
0,50 213°39'

66 -1 585,15 -1 694,82
0,46 125°19'

65 -1 585,41 -1 694,45
4,35 214°48'

64 -1 588,99 -1 696,93
9,28 217°03'

63 -1 596,39 -1 702,52
33,15 307°40'

6 -1 576,14 -1 728,76
21,51 35°42'

40 -1 558,67 -1 716,21
: 146,61 
: 1 043,28 

7

2/2

X ( ) Y ( )  ( )

49 -1 576,54 -1 686,25
34,11 311°58'

81 -1 553,74 -1 711,61
33,99 41°58'

44 -1 528,46 -1 688,88
10,60 41°59'

82 -1 520,59 -1 681,80
31,48 131°50'

61 -1 541,59 -1 658,34
8,33 218°53'

60 -1 548,07 -1 663,57
12,20 218°23'

59 -1 557,63 -1 671,15
2,72 218°26'

58 -1 559,76 -1 672,84
3,99 218°26'

57 -1 562,89 -1 675,32
6,06 129°33'

56 -1 566,75 -1 670,64
1,31 212°41'

55 -1 567,84 -1 671,35
2,73 213°20'

54 -1 570,13 -1 672,85
2,04 207°34'

53 -1 571,94 -1 673,80
3,23 122°00'

62 -1 573,65 -1 671,05
7,34 211°12'

51 -1 579,93 -1 674,86
5,19 211°16'

52 -1 584,37 -1 677,55
11,70 311°58'

49 -1 576,54 -1 686,25
: 177,02 

: 1 630,02 



 
                                                ( 2)

 - 
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2/3

X ( ) Y ( )  ( )

39 -1 541,59 -1 658,34
8,33 218°53'

45 -1 548,07 -1 663,57
12,20 218°24'

46 -1 557,63 -1 671,15
2,72 218°26'

1 -1 559,76 -1 672,84
3,99 218°22'

2 -1 562,89 -1 675,32
6,06 129°33'

3 -1 566,75 -1 670,64
1,24 212°51'

5 -1 567,79 -1 671,32
2,79 213°15'

80 -1 570,13 -1 672,85
2,05 207°33'

62 -1 571,94 -1 673,80
3,23 121°57'

53 -1 573,65 -1 671,05
7,34 211°12'

54 -1 579,93 -1 674,86
49,02 127°03'

55 -1 609,47 -1 635,73
40,32 41°43'

56 -1 579,37 -1 608,90
10,77 345°50'

57 -1 568,93 -1 611,53
10,25 311°58'

58 -1 562,08 -1 619,16
8,49 266°59'

59 -1 562,52 -1 627,63
24,42 312°07'

60 -1 546,14 -1 645,75
8,49 356°16'

61 -1 537,67 -1 646,30
6,93 311°58'

82 -1 533,03 -1 651,45
10,99 218°53'

39 -1 541,59 -1 658,34
: 219,63 

: 2 675,60 



13

X ( ) Y ( )  ( )

41 -1 509,37 -1 671,87
101,39 132°18'

83 -1 577,62 -1 596,89
8,98 222°08'

82 -1 584,28 -1 602,91
46,67 222°08'

8 -1 618,89 -1 634,23
50,54 309°44'

7 -1 586,59 -1 673,10
25,76 215°42'

63 -1 607,50 -1 688,13
18,19 307°58'

64 -1 596,31 -1 702,47
9,18 37°07'

65 -1 588,99 -1 696,93
4,35 34°48'

66 -1 585,41 -1 694,45
0,46 305°22'

67 -1 585,15 -1 694,82
0,50 33°34'

68 -1 584,73 -1 694,55
3,59 124°42'

69 -1 586,78 -1 691,60
0,76 217°19'

70 -1 587,38 -1 692,06
6,22 125°37'

71 -1 591,00 -1 687,00
0,34 229°00'

72 -1 591,23 -1 687,26
1,94 128°11'

73 -1 592,43 -1 685,73
2,44 44°24'

74 -1 590,69 -1 684,03
2,84 73°29'

75 -1 589,88 -1 681,31
2,89 38°46'

51 -1 587,62 -1 679,50
3,79 30°53'

62 -1 584,37 -1 677,55
5,19 31°16'

80 -1 579,93 -1 674,86
49,02 127°03'

5 -1 609,47 -1 635,73
40,32 41°43'

3 -1 579,37 -1 608,90
10,77 345°50'

2 -1 568,93 -1 611,53
10,25 311°58'

1 -1 562,07 -1 619,16
8,49 266°59'

26 -1 562,52 -1 627,63
24,42 312°07'

46 -1 546,14 -1 645,74
8,49 356°16'

45 -1 537,67 -1 646,30
6,93 311°58'

39 -1 533,03 -1 651,45
10,99 218°53'

82 -1 541,59 -1 658,34
31,48 311°50'

: 512,16 
: 1 878,98 

44 -1 520,59 -1 681,80
14,97 41°30'

41 -1 509,37 -1 671,87
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 30:12:030106:5

X ( ) Y ( )  ( )

78 -1 559,48 -1 721,43
3,54 38°03'

77 -1 556,69 -1 719,24
2,80 36°41'

76 -1 554,45 -1 717,57
3,97 126°43'

50 -1 556,82 -1 714,39
2,59 224°37'

40 -1 558,66 -1 716,21
3,85 215°42'

79 -1 561,79 -1 718,45
3,77 307°55'

78 -1 559,48 -1 721,43
: 20,52 
: 23,79 

 30:12:030106:106

X ( ) Y ( )  ( )

85 -1 522,92 -1 695,91
5,50 218°20'

84 -1 527,23 -1 699,32
2,00 126°55'

81 -1 528,43 -1 697,72
5,75 216°50'

49 -1 533,04 -1 701,17
3,36 217°43'

50 -1 535,70 -1 703,23
11,99 217°58'

76 -1 545,14 -1 710,60
11,62 216°50'

90 -1 554,45 -1 717,57
3,97 126°34'

89 -1 556,81 -1 714,38
4,14 41°59'

88 -1 553,74 -1 711,61
33,99 41°58'

87 -1 528,46 -1 688,88
7,16 308°17'

86 -1 524,03 -1 694,50
1,79 308°21'

85 -1 522,92 -1 695,91
: 91,27 
: 221,44 


